Genea Oxford Fertility Treatment Costs





Your expected costs will be made up of some or all of the following components:

Cycle fees	Medications	Storage	Transport
Diagnostic Surgery			

Treatment	Type of Fee	Fees payable	Includes
Ovulation tracking	Cycle	\$370	Monitoring
Cycle drugs	Medications	up to \$200	Medications

Treatment	Type of Fee	Fees payable	Includes
IUI*	Cycle	\$1,640	Cycle, Artificial insemination
Cycle drugs	Medications	up to \$1,000	Medications
Early Pregnancy Monitoring	Up to 10 weeks of pregnancy	\$350	Monitoring and scan

Treatment	Type of Fee	Fees payable	Includes
Sperm/oocyte/embryo storage	Storage	\$20/month	Cryostorage
Transfer of gametes – domestic	Transport	\$150 plus courier fees	Coordination of the transport process
Transfer of gametes – international	Transport	\$200 plus courier fees	Coordination of the transport process

^{*} Fee includes once counselling session after 3 cycles

For IUI cycle using donor sperm please refer to the Sperm Donor cycles treatment costs.

The above figures are an indication of the fees you can expect.

You will be provided with a personalised quote once your cycle is confirmed.

Fees current as at May 2018

The above fees are subject to Genea Oxford Fertility and medication price changes

geneaoxford.co.nz